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SPEAKERS, COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS, FEDERAL PROJECT OFFICERS, AND GUEST 
 
SPEAKERS 
 
Roy B. Brown 
Project Director 
Fremont County School District #38 
445 Little Wind River Bottom Road 
Arapahoe, WY 82510 
(307) 856-9333, ext. 145 
(307) 857-4327 Fax 
rbrown@fremont38.k12.wy.us 
 
Dennis Mondoro 
Strategic Community Development Officer 
Office of Juvenile Justice 
U.S. Department of Justice 
800 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3742 
(202) 514-3913 
dennis.mondoro@usdoj.gov 
 
David Osher, Ph.D. 
Managing Research Scientist 
National Center for Mental Health Promotion 

and Youth Violence Prevention 
American Institutes for Research 
1000 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20007 
(202) 402-5373 
dosher@air.org 
 

Katherine Roberts, Ed.D., M.P.H., M.S. 
President  
Interactive Health LLC  
Adjunct Professor  
Department of Health and Behavior Studies 
Teachers College 
Columbia University 
118 Locust Drive 
Nyack, NY 10960 
(845) 675-7591 
roberts@interactivehlth.com 
 
Lourdes Rosado 
Associate Director 
Juvenile Law Center 
Suite 400 
1315 Walnut Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 
(215) 625-0551 
lrosado@jlc.org 
 
Roger Weissberg, Ph.D. 
President 
Collaborative for Academic, Social, and 

Emotional Learning 
The University of Illinois at Chicago 
Suite 210 
815 West Van Buren Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 
(312) 226-3770 
colemanc@uic.edu 
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COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS 
 
Patrick Cook 
Project Manager 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
11420 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(240) 747-4729 
pcook3@icfi.com 
 
Adrienne Dealy 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
11420 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(240) 747-4967 
adealy@icfi.com 
 
Valerie Jackson 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
Gallup 
Center for Student Missions Center 
901 F Street, NW  
Washington, DC 20004 
(617) 767-7202 
valerie_jackson@gallup.com 
 
Wendy J. Mayer 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
11420 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(240) 747-4732 
wmayer@icfi.com 
 
Patric J. Rayburn, M.B.A. 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
Gallup 
901 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 715-3065 
patric_rayburn@gallup.com 
 

Elisabetta Seratoni, M.A. 
Training and Technical Assistance Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
11420 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(240) 747-4713 
(240) 747-5455 Fax 
eseratoni@icfi.com 
 
Jean Synodinos 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
809 Kavanagh Drive 
Austin, TX 78748 
(512) 740-0013 
jsynodinos@icfi.com 
 
Kim Vigue, M.S. 
Communication Specialist 
Kauffman and Associates, Inc. 
Suite 1010 
1010 Wayne Avenue 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
(202) 271-9344 
kim.vigue@kauffmaninc.com 
 
Meredith Williams, M.P.H. 
Partner 
Gallup Government 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
Gallup 
901 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 715-3105 
meredith_williams@gallup.com 
 
Emily Yahr 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
ICF Macro 
11420 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(240) 747-4865 
eyahr@icfi.com 
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Mary Yakaitis, M.A. 
Senior Consultant 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
Gallup 
901 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 715-3096 
mary_yakaitis@Gallup.com 
 
Christina H. Zurla 
Communication Specialist 
Communication & Social Marketing Center 
Gallup 
901 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 715-3192 
christina_zurla@gallup.com 
 
 
FEDERAL PROJECT OFFICERS 
 
Michelle Bechard 
Federal Project Officer 
Mental Health Promotion Branch 
Center for Mental Health Services 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human 

Services 
Room 6-1097 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1872 
michelle.bechard@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Shannon S. Cassady 
Program Analyst/Contractor 
Division of Prevention, Traumatic Stress, and 

Special Programs 
Center for Mental Health Services 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human 

Services 
Room 6-1124 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1857 
shannon.cassady@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 

Kellie J. Cosby, M.P.H. 
Federal Project Officer 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human 

Services 
Room 6-1106 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1876 
kellie.cosby@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Karen Dorsey 
Federal Project Officer 
U.S. Department of Education 
Room 10061 
550 12th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20202 
(202) 245-7858 
karen.dorsey@ed.gov 
 
Margie Weiser, R.N., M.S.N. 
Federal Project Officer 
Mental Health Promotion Branch 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human 

Services 
Room 6-1101 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-2243 
margaret.weiser@samhsa.hhs.gov 
 
Patrick C. Weld, M.P.A., M.S.W. 
Federal Project Officer 
Mental Health Promotion Branch 
Division of Prevention, Traumatic Stress, and 

Special Programs 
Center for Mental Health Services 
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 

Administration 
U.S. Department of Health and Human 

Services 
Room 1112 
1 Choke Cherry Road 
Rockville, MD 20857 
(240) 276-1889 
patrick.weld@samhsa.hhs.gov 
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Michael E. Wells, Ph.D. 
Federal Project Officer 
Office of Safe and Drug-Free Schools 
U.S. Department of Education 
550 12th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20202 
(202) 245-7857 
(202) 245-7166 Fax 
michael.wells@ed.gov 
 
 
GUEST 
 
Susan Gorin, M.A. 
Executive Director 
National Association of School Psychologists 
Suite 402 
4340 East West Highway 
Bethesda, MD 22102 
(301) 347-1640 
sgorin@naspweb.org 
 


